TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Hibachi-San, Inc.		07/26/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Panda Management Company, Inc.	
Street Address:	1683 Walnut Grove Ave.	
City:	Rosemead	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91770	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1773889	HIBACHI-SAN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(310)824-9696 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (310) 824-5555 Email: docketla@fulpat.com

Correspondent Name: Fulwider Pattone Lee & Utehcht, LLP

Address Line 1: 6060 Center Dr. 10th Fl.

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90045

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PANDA 42052
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nickie Kubasak

Total Attachments: 1

source=Nunc Pro Tunc2#page1.tif

TRADEMARK

900011324 **REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0770**

NUNC PRO TUNC TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Hibachi-San, Inc., a Delaware corporation, is the owner of the service mark, on the attached Schedule A registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

WHEREAS, Panda Management Company, Inc., a California Corporation, having its principal place of business at 1683 Walnut Grove Ave., Rosemead, California 91770 is desirous of acquiring said mark and registration;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration set forth, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Hibachi-San, Inc., hereby assigns to Panda Management Company, Inc., all right, title and interest in and to said service mark and registration thereof, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said service mark, effective as of December 31, 1995.

Executed this 26th day of July, 2004, at Rosement, Courtor Ma.

Panda Management Company, Inc.

Name: Peggy Tsiang Cherng

Title: Executive Vice President

SCHEDULE A

	Client/Matter No.	Registration No.	Registration Date
HIBACHI-SAN	PANDA-42052	1,773,889	May 25, 1993

57463.1

RECORDED: 08/06/2004

TRADEMARK